v W

Position

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Juv Corrections Officer IlI
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Department Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Probation - Misc Grants
Probation - Misc Grants
Probation - Misc Grants
Probation - Misc Grants

Probation - Misc Grants

Total Wages

$64,469
$62,460
$61,636
$44,264
$37,888



