	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$64,469
2.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$62,460
3.	Juv Corrections Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$61,636
4.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$44,264
5.	Department Specialist III		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$37,888